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This report provided free of charge by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC
4885 Elmore Rd, Memphis, TN 38128

(901) 380-5800

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2012 KIA SORENTO BASE/LX
VIN: 5XYKT3A12CG192352
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Victory Auto Sales, LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/16/21 at 3:06:00 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle,
including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your
next used car.

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

2 Previous owners

At least 1 open recall

23 Service history records

Types of owners: Personal,
Commercial

171,488 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2011 2019

Type of owner Personal Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 8 yrs. 2 mo. 1 yr. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Georgia Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year 17,585/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 140,928 171,488

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTm3q0OouImqWQg68jfOWVeb76jvt52y8n4g7I3_1UbFX03dM2E3JeJsjYg7vxxaodDLtXSZS_BrtHAP620LVkMJty0fScbYR1Y2oGbdIUQiBm26xjZ3YbWZzJqx7Le3kbOnkUKZRnW8YRfV2Yte_F5TkLfGEKqlvvgGAVVcX501G_AMDhY_O3NMR3MNb7PQ6Rfl_hSVGH0jTCA7mDY752aueFSnGEsfWD0iAnLu0KLU_TrbFNtBb7zguTJeHnJj8Db4hKEs0wp-e7G3azkiiTCJu_3-DVFsitmdQc-0-eoRjKd-8p2TGT3oL4EeFv8OpQG.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title
problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 open recall reported.

No Recalls Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2011

Personal Vehicle
17,585 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported
 

Kia Motors America, Inc. Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/5XYKT3A12CG192352
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/5XYKT3A12CG192352
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?vin=5XYKT3A12CG192352&vinSelectPattern=5XYKT3A1_CG______&vehicleVinPhrase=2012+KIA+SORENTO+BASE%2FLX+%285XYKT3A12CG192352%29&makeName=KIA&partnerCode=&firstPurchaseDate=08%2F02%2F2011&lastCarfaxOdo=171488&lastCarfaxMilesOut=171%2C488+miles&lastCarfaxOdoDate=09%2F30%2F2021&voided=N&noData=N&suppressed=N&reliableOdo=normal&makeLink=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.kia.com&hybridVehicle=false&referringApp=CFO&permutation=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&tabbedVhr=true
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Original Window Sticker

05/11/2011
  10
  Carriage Kia
Gainesville, GA
678-717-2150
carriagekia.com

 4.5 / 5.0 260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Accessories installed

07/28/2011
  Carriage Kia
Gainesville, GA
678-717-2150
carriagekia.com

 4.5 / 5.0 260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/02/2011
  Carriage Kia
Gainesville, GA
678-717-2150
carriagekia.com

 4.5 / 5.0 260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

08/02/2011
  Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

08/06/2011
  Carriage Kia
Gainesville, GA
678-717-2150
carriagekia.com

 4.5 / 5.0 260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

08/12/2011
  27
  Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cumming, GA

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

10/19/2011
  5,820
  Carriage Kia
Gainesville, GA
678-717-2150
carriagekia.com

 4.5 / 5.0 260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

 3,055 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,055 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,055 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,055 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,055 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTm3q0OouImqWQg68jfOWVeb76jvt52y8n4g7I3_1UbFX03dM2E3JeJsjYg7vxxaodDLtXSZS_BrtHAP620LVkMJty0fScbYR1Y2oGbdIUQiBnb8ZODzB_431pW57rPZWjIJfXT-QAGFU1AgpdlQr9wR0Qb_9UXahAzAxajo-VAVhjEfhor72J6iy38uvunCgUBkuyU4OPBhWTuyF8xRVv9Y7Misr9ct1qnL13Ih8tqsa4ctKTCQIra-pplSPddRwOvV_nTRH5ZMw4F34ZnjSbtZvkxemfr0HkTS1J8OdaMjgp8UU6JzLaa3NyhOx97qenU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTm3q0OouImqWQg68jfOWVeb76jvt52y8n4g7I3_1UbFX03dM2E3JeJsjYg7vxxaodDLtXSZS_BrtHAP620LVkMJty0fScbYR1Y2oGbdIUQiBnb8ZODzB_431pW57rPZWjIyGvUQ8xD3NX-M81jcfXPfYjBI1pi4e2w9I2rQR8A1c93xFFTPouP8Rjz0Q4bhfK7YqJ5H8Y94eVbzP-nD-uf0iNWUVzO-MH6efKqfhH5b_l7aVygvZupFrUC_Sua1Zp64cZFqr4vNcyhugbvu-DRZI-z-iEoyxhvJGI3U-2wwKnOJcGyKdbkCR66mOxHgbTk.cfx
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01/27/2012
  11,355
  Carriage Kia
Gainesville, GA
678-717-2150
carriagekia.com

 4.5 / 5.0 260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

05/18/2012
  Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cumming, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as White

08/02/2012
  23,547
  Carriage Kia
Gainesville, GA
678-717-2150
carriagekia.com

 4.5 / 5.0 260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Air filter replaced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

10/25/2012
  27,677
  Carriage Kia
Gainesville, GA
678-717-2150
carriagekia.com

 4.5 / 5.0 260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 30,000 mile service performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

01/29/2013
  33,099
  Carriage Kia
Gainesville, GA
678-717-2150
carriagekia.com

 4.5 / 5.0 260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed

05/02/2013
  39,074
  Carriage Kia
Gainesville, GA
678-717-2150
carriagekia.com

 4.5 / 5.0 260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

06/05/2013
  Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cumming, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

10/04/2013
  45,833
  Carriage Kia
Gainesville, GA
678-717-2150
carriagekia.com

 4.5 / 5.0 260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Air filter replaced

 3,055 Custo e  a o tes

 3,055 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,055 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,055 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,055 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,055 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,055 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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10/14/2013
  46,345
  Herbert Automotive
Cumming, GA
770-781-5667
herbertautomotive.com

 4.9 / 5.0 33 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire repaired

10/14/2013
  Herbert Emissions
Cumming, GA
770-781-5667
herbertautomotive.com/

 5.0 / 5.0 19 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire repaired

02/19/2014
  52,616
  Carriage Kia
Gainesville, GA
678-717-2150
carriagekia.com

 4.5 / 5.0 260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

06/02/2014
  Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cumming, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

07/02/2014
  60,108
  Carriage Kia
Gainesville, GA
678-717-2150
carriagekia.com

 4.5 / 5.0 260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Two tires mounted
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Two tires replaced

12/16/2014
  69,048
  Carriage Kia
Gainesville, GA
678-717-2150
carriagekia.com

 4.5 / 5.0 260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

12/29/2014
  69,675
  Carriage Kia
Gainesville, GA
678-717-2150
carriagekia.com

 4.5 / 5.0 260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked
- Tires rotated
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Battery serviced
- Transmission fluid flushed
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Air filter replaced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Fuel system cleaned/serviced
- Transmission fluid changed
- Wiper(s) replaced

 3 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,055 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,055 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,055 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,055 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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03/16/2015
  75,709
  Carriage Kia
Gainesville, GA
678-717-2150
carriagekia.com

 4.5 / 5.0 260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

06/04/2015
  80,720
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/08/2015
  Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cumming, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

07/17/2015
  82,601
  Carriage Kia
Gainesville, GA
678-717-2150
carriagekia.com

 4.5 / 5.0 260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Battery replaced
- Battery/charging system checked

12/11/2015
  90,572
  Carriage Kia
Gainesville, GA
678-717-2150
carriagekia.com

 4.5 / 5.0 260 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Front wiper blades/refills replaced
- Air filter replaced
- Oil and filter changed

06/01/2016
  96,764
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/07/2016
  Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cumming, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

06/08/2017
  116,588
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/08/2017
  Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cumming, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

05/29/2018
  131,052
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/04/2018
  Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cumming, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

08/05/2019
  140,928
  Express Oil Change & Tire Engineers
Cordova, TN
901-309-0900
expressoil.com

 4.6 / 5.0 46 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Air filter replaced
- Air filter checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

 3,055 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,055 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,055 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 38 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Commercial Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/10/2019
  Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/23/2019
  Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #17900380388

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

11/13/2020
  Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #17900380388

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

12/02/2020
  Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Safety Recall Campaign issued
- NHTSA #20V750
- Recall #SC200XM
- SC200XM ENGINE INSPECT/TEST/REPAIR
- Status: Remedy Available

Click here to locate an authorized Kia dealer near you to obtain more
information about this recall
- Learn more about this recall

12/15/2020
  155,618
  Gateway Tire and Service - Poplar Avenue
Memphis, TN
901-458-1197
gatewaytire.net/

 4.9 / 5.0 26 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

03/25/2021
  161,722
  Gateway Tire and Service - Poplar Avenue
Memphis, TN
901-458-1197
gatewaytire.net/

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Description: KIA MOTORS AMERICA,INC, PURSUANT TO THE NATIONAL TRAFFIC AND MOTOR VEHICLE SAFETY ACT, IS CONDUCTING A SAFETY RECALL CAMPAIGN
TO INSPECT THE ENGINE COMPARTMENT FOR FUEL AND/OR ENGINE OIL LEAKS, PERFORM AN ENGINE TEST AND MAKE ANY REPAIRS, INCLUDING ENGINE
REPLACEMENT, IF NECESSARY, ON ALL 2012-2013 MY SORENTO VEHICLES EQUIPPED WITH THE 2.4L THETA II MULTI-PORT INJECTION (MPI) ENGINES PRODUCED
FROM APRIL 26, 2011 THROUGH JANUARY 10, 2013. KIA HAS IDENTIFIED SOME VEHICLES THAT HAVE EXPERIENCED AN ENGINE COMPARTMENT FIRE. TO DATE, A
CAUSE OF SUCH FIRES DUE TO A MANUFACTURING OR DESIGN DEFECT HAS NOT BEEN IDENTIFIED. SINCE AN ENGINE COMPARTMENT FIRE WHILE DRIVING CAN
OCCUR FOR MANY DIFFERENT REASONS, KIA IS CONDUCTING THIS RECALL TO MITIGATE ANY UNREASONABLE FIRE RISK DUE TO POTENTIAL FUEL LEAKING, OIL
LEAKING AND/OR ENGINE DAMAGE.

AN ENGINE COMPARTMENT FIRE INCREASES THE RISK OF INJURY.

Remedy: KIA HAS ADVISED ITS AUTHORIZED KIA DEALERS TO CONDUCT AN INSPECTION OF THE ENGINE COMPARTMENT FOR ANY FUEL AND/OR ENGINE OIL
LEAKS. DEALERS WILL ALSO PERFORM AN ENGINE TEST, AND MAKE ANY REPAIRS, INCLUDING ENGINE REPLACEMENT, IF NECESSARY. IN ADDITION, DEALERS
WILL ALSO PERFORM A KNOCK SENSOR DETECTION SYSTEM (KSDS) SOFTWARE UPDATE TO THE ENGINE CONTROL UNIT (ECU) IN YOUR VEHICLE TO PREVENT
ENGINE DAMAGE DUE TO POTENTIAL EXCESSIVE CONNECTING ROD BEARING WEAR. UPON COMPLETION OF THE KSDS SOFTWARE UPDATE, KIA WILL WARRANT
ANY ENGINE LONG BLOCK ASSEMBLY REPAIRS NEEDED DUE TO CONNECTING ROD BEARING DAMAGE FOR 15 YEARS/150,000 MILES STARTING FROM THE FIRST
DATE OF SERVICE, WHICHEVER OCCURS FIRST, FOR BOTH NEW AND USED VEHICLE OWNERS. (REFER TO SC200.)

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F
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 4.9 / 5.0 26 Verified Reviews

07/24/2021
  171,000
  Gateway Tire and Service - Poplar Avenue
Memphis, TN
901-458-1197
gatewaytire.net/

 4.9 / 5.0 26 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) replaced

09/30/2021
  171,488
  Gossett Hyundai South
Memphis, TN

Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer's attention. Recalls also suggest improvements that can be
made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can be repaired at no cost to you.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number
of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in
the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily
indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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© 2021 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.

11/16/21 3:06:00 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 KIA SORENTO vehicle (VIN: 5XYKT3A12CG192352), which is based on information
supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/16/21 at 4:06 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


